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classifica completa 3° giornata

SQUADRA
ASD FRANCESCO MADONNA

UNITED BOYS

SOCCER DREAM

LA CANTERA VESUVIANA

ACADEMY S'ANASTASIA

MEP CALCIO

SCUOLA CALCIO CERCIELLO

ALBA TURRIS

CSC SAN GIORGIO

REAL FELACO

VESEVO S'SEBASTIANO

IN GRUPPO PER CRESCERE

IGEA CALCIO

risultati della 3° giornata

17/11/2018 16:30

17/11/2018 16:30
undefined

17/11/2018 16:30
undefined

17/11/2018 16:30
undefined

17/11/2018 16:30
undefined

17/11/2018 16:30
undefined

17/11/2018 16:30
undefined

www.napoli.acsi.it

PT

O O Fr W W s~ I~ pr~,o o o o ©

G \%
3 3
2 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 1
3 1
3 1
2 1
3 1
3 0
3 0
2 0

IN GRUPPO PER CRESCERE

ACADEMY S'ANASTASIA

IGEA CALCIO

REAL FELACO

VESEVO S'SEBASTIANO

SCUOLA CALCIO CERCIELLO

UNITED BOYS

2-4
4-3
1-11
3-2
2-3
4-2

GF

24

17

16

12

13

11

SOCCER DREAM

LA CANTERA VESUVIANA

GS

5

12

14

10

17

23

ASD FRANCESCO MADONNA

CSC SAN GIORGIO

ALBA TURRIS

MEP CALCIO

RIPOSA

1/1

DR
19

14


http://www.tcpdf.org

